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Knaben Kat. A

Rang Verein / Mannschaft
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Zihlschlacht 1
Zihlschlacht 2
Schlatt 1

Wilen Neunforn
Marstetten 1

Marwil

Erlen 1

Dussnang Oberwangen
Thundorf

Sulgen

Neukirch Egnach 1
Eggethof
Bettwiesen
Hauptwil Gottshaus
Neuwilen
Felben-Wellhausen
Glttingen
Oberbiren
Steckborn
Zihlschlacht 3
Affeltrangen 1
Mettlen

Kesswil

Oberhofen lllighausen
Sonterswil

Roggwil

Neukirch Egnach 2
Basadingen
Bischofszell 1
Agelsee

Erlen 2

Neukirch a.d.Thur 2
Maérstetten 2
Sirnach

Pfyn

Altnau

Lommis
Romanshorn
Sommeri
Schonenberg Kradolf
Zihlschlacht 4
Neukirch a.d.Thur 1

Kreisjugendturntag 10. Juni 2018 Thundorf

Zeit

01:43:75
01:46:28
01:47:43
01:48:78
01:49:28
01:49:37
01:50:18
01:52:94
01:54:18
01:58:08
01:52:97
01:52:97
01:54:85
01:56:59
01:56:68
01:56:82
01:58:66
01:58:78
01:58:91
01:59:06
01:59:85
02:00:63
02:00:00
02:01:32
01:59:79
02:01:41
02:01:53
02:02:07
01:54:15
02:04:09
02:04:63
02:05:41
02:06:00
02:07:03
02:04:78
02:01:82
02:10:40
02:10:81
02:11:35
02:12:03
02:13:28
02:13:87

Rangliste Pendelstafette

Fehler

Endzeit

01:45.35
01:46.28
01:47.43
01:48.78
01:49.28
01:49.37
01:50.18
01:52.94
01:54.18
01:58.08
01:52.97
01:52.97
01:56.45
01:56.59
01:56.68
01:58.42
01:58.66
01:58.78
01:58.91
01:59.06
01:59.85
02:00.63
02:01.00
02:01.32
02:01.39
02:01.41
02:01.53
02:02.07
02:02.15
02:04.09
02:04.63
02:05.41
02:06.00
02:07.03
02:07.98
02:09.82
02:10.40
02:10.81
02:11.35
02:12.03
02:13.28
02:13.87
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Knaben Kat. B

Rang Verein / Mannschaft
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Steckborn 1
Zihlschlacht 2
Thundorf 1
Neukirch-Egnach 2
Marwil

Sulgen
Romanshorn 1
Eschlikon 1
Wigoltingen

Schlatt 1

Millheim 1
Steckborn 2
Marstetten 1
Neukirch-Egnach 1
Neuwilen
Hauptwil-Gottshaus
Neukirch a.d.Thur 1
Oberaach
Wilen-Neunforn 1
Eggethof 1
Salmsach
Glttingen 1
Roggwil 2

Kesswil
Kreuzlingen 1
Oberhofen lllighausen 1
Thundorf 2
Zihlschlacht 1
Zihlschlacht 3
Bettwiesen
Steckborn 3
Bischofszell 1
Aadorf
Affeltrangen 1
Bischofszell 2
Sonterswil 1
Schonenberg Kradolf 1
Pfyn

Oberbiiren 1
Marstetten 2
Dussnang Oberwangen
Hoérhausen

Berg

Milheim 2

Roggwil 1

Altnau

Wangi

Eggethof 2
Neukirch a.d.Thur 2
Glttingen 2

Wilen Neunforn 2
Basadingen 1
Affeltrangen 2

Zeit

0:57:44

0:58:47

0:59:06

0:59:41

0:59:91
01:00:97
01:00:00
01:01:56
01:01:22
01:01:87
01:02:16
01:02:28
01:02:35
01:02:53
01:02:85
01:02:87
01:03:03
01:03:32
01:03:50
01:02:28
01:04:32
01:02:00
01:02:00
01:04:85
01:04:91
01:05:03
01:05:25
01:05:40
01:05:94
01:06:00
01:06:13
01:04:78
01:06:65
01:06:87
01:07:06
01:07:13
01:07:22
01:07:25
01:07:28
01:05:75
01:07:50
01:07:87
01:08:28
01:08:50
01:05:53
01:08:82
01:09:28
01:09:47
01:10:63
01:10:66
01:09:66
01:09:72
01:11:72

Fehler

Endzeit

00:57.44
00:58.47
00:59.06
00:59.41
00:59.91
01:00.97
01:01.00
01:01.56
01:02.82
01:03.47
01:02.16
01:02.28
01:02.35
01:02.53
01:02.85
01:02.87
01:03.03
01:03.32
01:03.50
01:03.88
01:04.32
01:04.60
01:04.60
01:04.85
01:04.91
01:05.03
01:05.25
01:05.40
01:05.94
01:06.00
01:06.13
01:06.38
01:06.65
01:06.87
01:07.06
01:07.13
01:07.22
01:07.25
01:07.28
01:07.35
01:07.50
01:07.87
01:08.28
01:08.50
01:08.73
01:08.82
01:09.28
01:09.47
01:10.63
01:10.66
01:11.26
01:11.32
01:11.72



Knaben Kat. A Knaben Kat. B
54 Erlen 01:10:31 1 01:11.91
55 Lommis 01:10:66 1 01:12.26
56 Basadingen 2 01:12:38 01:12.38
57 Sirnach 01:12:66 01:12.66
58 Oberbiren 2 01:12:82 01:12.82
59 Romanshorn 2 01:10:00 2 01:13.20
60 Warth-Weiningen 01:13:59 01:13.59
61 Weinfelden 01:13:63 01:13.63
62 Kreuzlingen 2 01:15:44 01:15.44
63 Agelsee 01:15:62 01:15.62
64 Basadingen 3 01:17:00 01:17:00
65 Eschlikon 2 01:17:09 01:17.09




